11/18/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$139.30
$502.86

$642.16

$642.16

Drawer

($4.76)

($4.76)

($4.76)

$637.40

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($128.70) ($18.75) 41
($203.14) ($5.00) 59
($331.84) ($23.75) 100
($331.84) ($23.75) 100
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($20.26) $0.00 2
($20.26) $0.00 2
($20.26) $0.00 2
($352.10) ($23.75) 102

Handle Net Handle
$286.75 $268.00
$711.00 $706.00
$997.75 $974.00
$997.75 $974.00

Handle Net Handle
$15.50 $15.50
$15.50 $15.50
$15.50 $15.50
$1,013.25 $989.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



