Drawer Report By Satellite

1	1	/1	8	12.	U	r

HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	402 TA		\$139.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$128.70)	(\$18.75)	41	\$286.75	\$268.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	418 WC	OOTE	\$502.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$203.14)	(\$5.00)	59	\$711.00	\$706.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1	1026	\$642.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$331.84)	(\$23.75)	100	\$997.75	\$974.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE		\$642.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$331.84)	(\$23.75)	100	\$997.75	\$974.00	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$4.76)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$20.26)	\$0.00	2	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	(\$4.76)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$20.26)	\$0.00	2	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	(\$4.76)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$20.26)	\$0.00	2	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>::</u>	\$637.40			(\$352.10)	(\$23.75)	102	\$1,013.25	\$989.50		